We use cookies to allow us and selected partners to improve your experience and our advertising. By continuing to browse you consent to our use of cookies. You can understand more and change your cookies preferences here.

Coronavirus Read our latest advice

When you click on a retailer link on our site, we may earn affiliate commission to help fund our not-for-profit mission. Find out more.

Product recall: Argos Cuggl high chair recalled due to safety issue

The brand has carried out testing and discovered an issue with the high chair's back rest

Product recall: Argos Cuggl high chair recalled due to safety issue

If you own an Argos Cuggl Little Sheep Deluxe, Plum Deluxe or Pumpkin Deluxe high chair, you should stop using it immediately.

Testing carried out by the manufacturer has identified a danger that could cause your child to fall out of the high chair. The product has been removed from the Argos website and recalled.

We tested the Argos Cuggle Little Sheep Deluxe high chair in January 2019, but have now added safety alert messaging to the review to warn people of the potential danger.

We’ve also made it a Don’t Buy, in case parents are tempted to buy one secondhand.


Find out which high chairs are rated by parents and experts by checking out our Best Buy high chair reviews.


Which Cuggl high chairs have been recalled?

Argos, which owns the Cuggl brand, has recalled three of its high chair models due to a safety issue.

  • Cuggl Little Sheep Deluxe Highchair, catalogue number 819/5584
  • Cuggl Plum Deluxe Highchair, catalogue number 759/3187
  • Cuggl Pumpkin Deluxe Highchair, catalogue number 707/8956
Argos Cuggl deluxe high chairs

Testing has shown in some cases the back of the highchair could fail, resulting in a child falling from the high chair.

Baby in high chair

What should I do if I own the Cuggl high chair?

If you have a Cuggl Little Sheep Deluxe Highchair, Cuggl Plum Deluxe Highchair or Cuggl Pumpkin Deluxe Highchair, you should stop using it immediately.

You can return it to an Argos store for a full refund of £39.99/€48.99. You will not need a receipt.

Customers who bought the high chair online should receive an email alerting them to the recall.

If you have any questions, you can ring the Argos helpline.

  • UK Freephone – 08000 113462
  • ROI Freephone – 1800 946 744

Argos said: ‘The safety of our customers is our highest priority, please be assured that no other highchair is affected by this issue.’

‘We apologise for any inconvenience caused by this issue. If you have any questions or concerns, please contact us on our helpline.’

Information on product recalls for Argos baby and child products can be found on the Argos website.

Read our guide for tips on how to buy the best high chair.

Back to top
Back to top